5969B12

22C
041-005-004-0045
1.0600AC

041-005-004-0043
1.1700AC
340.51
22A

041-005-004-0042
1.2000AC

0552
16243

154
154

311.52

-

16D 04100504028

793.44

04105894007

16C

142.5

21C

922.4
6B
041285604

1141.48

16A 21A

5969D3

21B

120.5

97.67

1361.58

SMITH ROAD

HC MUD 518

MR Y

480.97

9A

04130%8582 %%
SAN JACINTO BAY

ON L:ﬁg_z(ﬁSTON

5159

ey
47,0457 97...94.09

MORNING CLOCK WAY

HCOMUD 518 739i72(c)

13

|
041 —988—006)'&-81 03 |

Harris

Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90 180

T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
12/30/2023

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.

MAP LOCATION

6069C1

FACET

5969D4
/

. 10| 11|12 10
10.94 %4, | 7z BE
4 ' 6|7|8]5]|6
E LANE T 10019 24720 VJos |
10247 9 /é? -0001 1 %'ui]97313574\9.7 |
5969D8




